Change Order

%AIA Document G701" - 2001

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002
DATE: September 4, 2013

ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER:
1308

PROJECT: (Name and address)
Rankin Elementary Reroof

1908 Forrest Street

TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Graham Roofing, Inc.

136 Bauhaus Drive
Saltillo, MS 38866

CONTRACT DATE: June 20, 2013
CONTRACT FOR:

OWNER X
ARCHITECT [
CONTRACTOR X
FIELD (]

OTHER [

The Contract is changed as follows:

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives.)

This Change Order reduces the contract amount by the unused contengency allowance.

The original Contract Sum was $ 108,000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 26,000.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 82,000.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of  § 5,000.00
The new Contract Sum , including this Change Order, will be $ 77,000.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero ( 0 )days.

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is August 5, 2013

(NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price
that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.)

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Tekl Studio, PLLC Graham Roofing, Inc.

Tupelo Public School Distrcit

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name)

OWNER (Firm name)

1000-A South Green Street 136 Bauhaus Drive 72 South Green Street
Tupelo, MS 38802 Saltillo, MS 38866 Tupelo, MS 38802
ADDRES; Q ADDRESS ADDRESS
BY (Signature) BY (Sightiture) ' BY (Signature)
Chris Root, AIA - Principal Benny Campbell-Mgr. Operations Gerl Loden, Ph. D. - Superintendent
(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)
9.41% G420/
DATE DATE/ DATE

AlIA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This

&

AIA” Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or
any portion of it, may resuit in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This

document was created on  09/04/2013 11:20:23

under the terms of AIA Documents-on-Demand ™ order no.

2008633020 , and is not for resale. This

document is licensed by The American Institute of Architects for one-time use only, and may not be reproduced prior to its completion.



